sales action desk
sales fax line (01793) 611777
(01793) 611666
94
Test Type
Life (Rated Power):
Life (moisture Load):
Temperature Cycling:

95
Meggitt CGS
How To Order
MPR
Common Part
MPR -
High Power
Film Resistor
20
20 - 20 Watts
Wattage Rating at
25°C with Heatsink
Temp Coefficient Of
Resistance
C
C - 50ppm/°C
A - 100ppm/°C
H - 250ppm/°C
1.0 ohm  (1000 mille ohms)  1R0
1K ohm   (1000 ohms)          1K0
10K ohm (10000 ohms)        10K
1R0
Resistance Value Tolerance
J
F - 1%
J - 5%
Please Request Full Data
Sheet F0480
type MPR series
This series is an ideal solution
for the output side of high
speed pulse generators, a
surge absorption resistor in
switch mode power supplies
and for monitors, display
terminals, scientific
work-stations and other
brown and white goods.  The
MPR is available in a wide
range of values.
Power Resistors